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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

GHSA1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOYA1 1:40.25 GHSA

Voss, Sam SR Dalton, Sean SR

McClain, Mitch SR Young, Robby JR

AWALT2 1:41.09 GHSA

Long, Liam D JR Iglar, William P JR

Panessa, Sonny S JR Lovett, Griffin J JR

ALASS3 1:41.44 GHSA

Tanke, Parker S SR Elmore, Elliot J JR

O'Brien, Aidan JR Silver, Ethan FR

BWALT4 1:46.38 GHSA

Worsley, Mark E JR Linartas, Paul J SO

Smith, Robert X JR Chapman, Josh Q FR

APOPE5 1:47.17 GHSA

Huey, Gavin SO Peterson, Bryce SR

Cooper, Chase SR Bickers, Holden JR

ACAMP6 1:47.94 GHSA

Watkins, Luke SO Harper, Noah JR

Lam, Alan SR McCarthy, Pierce SR

CWALT7 1:48.66 GHSA

Zerbenski, Matt G JR Wisehart, Carson E SO

Niederjohn, Jesse D SO Barry, Charles C SR

DWALT8 1:53.56

Gauntt, Charlie B SR Potter, Lewis T SO

Le, Harry N SO Van Zyl, Edward N SO

BHOYA9 1:53.89

Follis, Landon JR Martin, Isaiah SO

Curtis, Nic SR Haley, Matthew JR

AWHEE10 1:54.69

Hicks, Landon Ward, Ben M

Zelski, Conor Brett, Nico

BLASS11 1:55.00

Rath, Anthony JR Horne, Daniel J JR

Frankel, Griffin FR Kotarba, Ryan R SO

EWALT12 1:58.22

Lynch, Davis M SO Xu, Jack J SR

Xu, Jerry T FR Hope, Ian M FR

CHOYA13 1:58.50

Goldizen, Luke JR Martin, Luke SR

Thornton, Gabe SO Vollero, Jack FR

BCAMP14 2:02.40

Trumble, Miles SO Stover, Adan FR

Foley, Daniel SR Jones, JP JR

BPOPE15 2:03.88

Sanford, Nathan FR Ezell, Carson SO

Wingate, Ben JR Taylor, Cameron SO

DHOYA16 2:05.19

Yeakey, Aidan JR Bitting, Aidan SR

Villari, Michael Gaddy, Corbin SO

CLASS17 2:05.58

Brune, Mac SO Paez Benavides, Marcelo SO

De Araujo, Matheus C SO Joseph, Anwer W FR

CCAMP18 2:17.35

Aybar, Braden FR Startt, Nathan SO

Moncrief, Bryce SR Johnson, Matthew SR

37.06 40.06 29.4630.77

DWHEE19 2:22.13

Brock, Carter Pumpelly, Roman

Leith, John M Southern, Owen

35.52 35.26 28.4942.86

CWHEE20 2:26.28

Racel, Alex T Ward, Joey H

Liebert, Parker A Fraley, Jack K

32.69 1:26.45 27.27

BWHEE--- DQ

Fleishman, Jack H Hovsepian, John

Gabriel, Sam Upton, Kaidan

30.59 35.44 26.1831.14

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

GHSA2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:50.27 GHSA

Jollands, Finnly L SO O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M SO

Tilt, Elizabeth E SR Jones, Rose C SO

28.26 30.94 24.7626.31

AWHEE2 1:53.84 GHSA

Young, Ansley E Fannin, Mattie M

Garrett, Mackenzie K Hawkins, Reese E

29.74 10.61 52.8320.66

AWALT3 1:54.00 GHSA

Clark, Ainsley F SR Starnes, Sydney A SR

Osborn, Lily SO Alston, Maia L SO

29.75 31.51 25.7227.02

APOPE4 1:55.98 GHSA

Owen, Caroline SO Sears, Lily SO

Armstrong, Kate SR Northrop, Juliann JR

30.71 31.76 24.4029.11

BLASS5 1:59.68 GHSA

Gale, Cosy R JR Moor, Grace M SR

Shaw, Morgan D SR Lindsley, Kate O JR

31.34 33.95 26.6727.72

ACAMP6 2:00.35 GHSA

Ishikawa, Sophia SR Trumble, Savannah A SR

Lyon, Ava SR Papenhagen, Evie SR

29.68 35.25 26.2229.20

BWALT7 2:00.58 GHSA

Jansons, Karina A JR Chetrit, Nell SR

Sonambekar, Anushka A SO Pruitt, Elizabeth M FR

30.65 33.78 27.3228.83

CLASS8 2:05.30 GHSA

Bucaj, Sophia M JR Hobby, Maddie M SR

Loftin, Ashlyn FR Suchan, Gavin R SR

BWHEE9 2:05.40 GHSA

Marriott, Addison G Vreeland, Carley E

Brodie, Miranda Upton, Sienna

BPOPE10 2:05.89 GHSA

Clark, Addison FR Kruger, Lainey FR

Carpenter, Eliana FR Trudeau, Tara SR

31.22 37.50 22.1235.05

CWALT11 2:07.11

Crawford, Maggie E SO Rodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L JR

Buxbaum, Hannah N SO McCarthy, Ava C JR

31.80 37.68 28.4429.19

BCAMP12 2:10.64

Chan, Ellis FR Feldman, Ellie JR

Stapleton, Abbie SR Rogers, Alexis SR

33.82 34.98 29.5732.27

DWALT*13 2:10.90

McKeone, Sara E SO Laney, Markee P JR

Raguram, Dhriti SO Hoffman, Raelyn M SO

AHOYA*13 2:10.90

Murray, Katherine SO Cass, Lexi FR

Difani, Addison SO Minter, Stella JR

CPOPE15 2:11.28

Clark, Elizabeth SO Bemis, Mallory SO

Carlton, Molly SR Bridges, Libby FR

32.68 10.31 1:00.2428.05

CWHEE16 2:12.89

Hicks, Olivia Xing, Sabrina

Kshirsagar, Aashna Hamilton, Hayden

38.06 38.82 21.9734.04

DPOPE17 2:16.34

Trudeau, Kerisa SO Alexander, Kendall SO

Olshansky, Talia FR Malcom, Madeline SR

29.94 36.67 1:09.73

CCAMP18 2:21.26

Hartley, Tessa FR Moncrief, Asia SR

Schestopol, Maggie SR Sashittal, Dia SO

38.06 38.82 30.3434.04

DLASS19 2:22.98

Cummings, Chloe FR Cain, Sophia FR

Gregory, Kaitlyn FR Garber, Sarah FR

CHOYA20 2:25.89

Edwards, Reese SO Phillips, Hadley SO

Lockwood, Carlin SR Collier, Ainsley SR

BHOYA21 2:28.56

Nepple, Reagan SR Scott, Mac JR

Kelley, Caroline SO Jordan, Emma SR

ECAMP22 2:30.23

Saladyga, Hannah FR Epstein, Hannah FR

Cook, Evie FR Kuznar, Claire SO

38.80 43.13 30.1738.13

EWALT23 2:30.77

Scott, Katie E SR Byrd, Zoe S SO

Servaes, Rachel G SR Gatza, Liz M FR

31.67 41.94 43.5233.64

DCAMP24 2:30.83

LaPrade, Faith A JR Hinton, Grace FR

Smith, Mya JR Kopkas, Grace SR

38.72 42.35 31.6138.15

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

GHSA1:55.00

COBB2:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYA SRMcClain, Mitch1 1:44.92 GHSA

25.43 26.89 26.3726.23

WALT JRLong, Liam D2 1:46.10 GHSA

25.69 27.04 26.5626.81

WALT JRCushing, Daniel J3 1:46.52 GHSA

25.73 26.60 26.8827.31
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WALT SOPotter, Lewis T4 1:51.45 GHSA

25.46 28.09 28.7729.13

WALT SRMichaeli, Daniel N5 1:56.02 COBB

26.26 29.13 30.3730.26

WALT FRIglar, Thomas H6 1:56.23 COBB

26.12 29.09 30.5330.49

POPE SOArnold, Will7 1:56.77 COBB

27.21 30.04 29.4430.08

LASS FRGriffis, Will8 1:58.45 COBB

27.03 29.77 30.5831.07

LASS FRFrankel, Griffin9 2:01.52 COBB

27.53 30.40 31.7731.82

CAMP SRLeary, Harrison10 2:02.13 COBB

27.15 30.51 32.3832.09

LASS JRElmore, Elliot J11 2:02.31 COBB

25.42 30.78 32.8233.29

WALT SONiederjohn, Jesse D12 2:03.04 COBB

26.98 30.09 35.0130.96

POPE SRCooper, Chase13 2:04.24 COBB

28.74 31.14 31.9332.43

HOYA JRFollis, Landon14 2:07.45 COBB

27.15 31.01 1:09.29

CAMP SOLopez, David15 2:11.02 COBB

29.23 32.87 34.8134.11

POPE FRPeterson, Cody16 2:12.86 COBB

29.55 34.09 34.2934.93

HOYA SRCurtis, Nic17 2:13.47 COBB

30.71 34.12 33.4935.15

WHEERacel, Alex T18 2:17.68 COBB

31.67 35.07 35.2035.74

WHEEHovsepian, John19 2:18.49 COBB

30.39 34.83 36.4936.78

WHEELiebert, Parker A20 2:24.15

37.0036.71

WHEEGabriel, Sam21 2:27.12

29.82 36.44 41.0739.79

WHEEWard, Joey H22 2:42.69

36.28 41.41 42.0542.95

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

GHSA2:07.00

COBB2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYA JRKlinefelter, Isabella1 1:51.24 GHSA

25.88 28.46 28.0228.88

WALT SRStarnes, Sydney A2 1:56.99 GHSA

27.78 29.43 29.8629.92

LASS SOBradley, Kate A3 1:59.15 GHSA

27.85 30.08 30.3030.92

LASS SOJollands, Finnly L4 2:01.60 GHSA

27.42 30.46 31.9731.75

HOYA JRWright, Kayla5 2:02.08 GHSA

27.93 31.47 31.2031.48

POPE SOSlorahn, Piper6 2:02.55 GHSA

28.28 31.23 31.3631.68

POPE FRClark, Addison7 2:04.09 GHSA

28.84 31.56 31.4832.21

WHEEHawkins, Reese E8 2:04.20 GHSA

28.54 30.77 32.7232.17

LASS JRConti, GiannaMarie9 2:04.53 GHSA

28.20 31.41 32.4932.43

POPE SOOwen, Caroline10 2:05.27 GHSA

29.12 30.66 33.0232.47

LASS SRSuchan, Gavin R11 2:06.86 GHSA

29.55 31.70 32.8832.73

CAMP SOHodgson, Julia12 2:07.96 COBB

29.41 32.24 33.0733.24

HOYA JRFallbacher, Ellie13 2:12.14 COBB

29.70 33.92 33.5035.02

LASS JRBucaj, Sophia M14 2:12.70 COBB

28.97 33.02 35.5835.13

WALT JRSchug, Sophie I15 2:12.71 COBB

31.33 33.98 33.1134.29

WHEEFettig, Nora16 2:13.74 COBB

29.72 33.52 35.5534.95

WALT SOHalloran, Maddie A17 2:14.00 COBB

30.91 33.93 34.4234.74

HOYA SOMurray, Katherine18 2:15.51 COBB

31.21 34.45 34.8634.99

WALT JRLaney, Markee P19 2:20.04 COBB

33.34 35.53 35.3235.85

CAMP SRTrumble, Savannah A20 2:20.72 COBB

32.07 35.87 35.4437.34

HOYA FRFriedrich, Annelina21 2:21.89 COBB

32.90 36.92 34.9737.10

WHEEXing, Sabrina22 2:22.15 COBB

31.91 35.16 37.7837.30

WALT SORaguram, Dhriti23 2:23.63 COBB

33.07 35.91 37.2037.45

WHEEHicks, Olivia24 2:25.50 COBB

31.98 36.83 38.3938.30

WALT FRPruitt, Elizabeth M25 2:25.68 COBB

33.55 36.77 37.1638.20

POPE SRMalcom, Madeline26 2:25.82 COBB

33.80 36.47

WHEEUpton, Sienna27 2:31.99 COBB

33.07 36.89 41.6740.36

HOYA SRCollier, Ainsley28 2:33.13

35.27 39.06 37.9240.88

CAMP FRMartin, Sophie29 2:34.06

35.29 39.60 38.4440.73

CAMP SRGriffith, Madeline30 2:44.18

36.56 41.31 43.2343.08

CAMP FRMcCarthy, Emily31 2:44.96

35.45 41.29 43.7044.52

CAMP FRGonzalez, Cassie32 2:52.69

36.82 44.56 43.6047.71

CAMP FRMcSpadden, Zoey--- X3:06.98

39.73 46.12 50.5450.59

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

GHSA2:12.00

COBB2:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRTanke, Parker S1 1:58.44 GHSA

24.40 29.04 29.2835.72

HOYA SRVoss, Sam2 2:02.10 GHSA

26.39 30.62 28.0937.00

WALT JRIglar, William P3 2:04.75 GHSA

26.93 33.76 29.8434.22

WALT JRGuichard, Will C4 2:09.92 GHSA

27.69 33.05 29.5139.67

CAMP JRHarper, Noah5 2:10.41 GHSA

28.23 35.07 30.6836.43

WALT SRFranks, Jesse V6 2:10.59 GHSA

27.36 34.42 29.0339.78

POPE SRPeterson, Bryce7 2:12.86 COBB

57.20 36.67 9.7429.25

WALT SOWyant, Jackson C8 2:13.68 COBB

28.43 34.95 32.2638.04

WALT SOLinartas, Paul J9 2:19.03 COBB

29.98 37.39 32.3539.31

HOYA SRBitting, Aidan10 2:21.73 COBB

29.78 38.50 33.9439.51

CAMP FRStover, Adan11 2:23.38 COBB

31.14 39.15 35.0138.08

LASS JRHorne, Daniel J12 2:23.84 COBB

31.04 37.88 34.2940.63

WHEEPumpelly, Roman13 2:26.97 COBB

30.74 39.31 33.5943.33

HOYA SOThornton, Gabe14 2:27.83 COBB

30.33 36.21 35.2046.09

LASS FRSilver, Ethan15 2:29.14 COBB

29.39 37.55 36.7545.45

HOYA FRVollero, Jack16 2:30.41 COBB

31.37 36.71 34.7947.54

POPE JRWingate, Ben17 2:30.89 COBB

30.73 40.01 34.7545.40

POPE SOEzell, Carson18 2:33.41 COBB

33.26 40.66 33.5245.97

CAMP SRFoley, Daniel19 2:33.49 COBB

31.77 38.19 36.0047.53

WHEEFleishman, Jack H20 2:36.14 COBB

32.17 38.16 39.2746.54

WHEEMcGhee, Bradley21 2:42.37 COBB

31.17 45.28 35.5250.40

WHEEBrett, Nico22 2:45.03

35.78 47.38 35.5746.30

LASS FRVillanueva, Micah23 3:07.39

39.07 44.88 45.5657.88

WALTThomas, Theodore--- X2:03.81 GHSA

25.62 31.46 27.8538.88

WHEESouthern, Owen--- DQ

1:17.82 53.76 42.94
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#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

GHSA2:24.00

COBB2:55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT SOOsborn, Lily1 2:16.68 GHSA

30.22 34.95 30.6940.82

POPE SRArmstrong, Kate2 2:16.69 GHSA

30.37 35.42 30.7140.19

LASS SOO'Shaughnessy, Maggie M3 2:17.93 GHSA

30.14 35.36 32.6639.77

LASS SRParker, Sophia F4 2:19.49 GHSA

28.93 37.84 30.8941.83

POPE SOSears, Lily5 2:21.08 GHSA

30.54 35.33 33.7641.45

WHEE 9Kornegay, Ava E6 2:22.28 GHSA

32.28 38.64 32.0739.29

CAMP SRIshikawa, Sophia7 2:24.16 COBB

31.37 36.06 33.3643.37

WALT SOSonambekar, Anushka A8 2:26.68 COBB

29.95 37.07 32.3547.31

WALT JRBrooks, Kaia A9 2:27.52 COBB

30.44 37.43 35.3944.26

WALT SOBuxbaum, Hannah N10 2:28.30 COBB

30.65 36.96 35.8944.80

LASS SRShaw, Morgan D11 2:30.85 COBB

30.70 38.32 34.7447.09

POPE SRCarlton, Molly12 2:34.83 COBB

31.54 38.52 37.4347.34

HOYA SRLockwood, Carlin13 2:42.31 COBB

34.26 41.22 39.0247.81

CAMP JRCannon, Alexis14 2:47.95 COBB

34.84 41.59 40.2951.23

CAMP SRSchestopol, Maggie15 2:49.73 COBB

37.49 41.60 39.7250.92

CAMP JRLaPrade, Faith A16 2:58.83

39.04 48.31 40.1251.36

CAMP FRHartley, Tessa17 3:00.39

38.28 45.75 40.7155.65

CAMP FRHinton, Grace18 3:04.22

1:29.00 52.61 42.65

HOYA FRRawls, Abigail19 3:04.43

36.93 47.52 42.0457.94

LASS FRCain, Sophia20 3:06.29

39.46 49.85 43.2353.75

WHEEChaloupek, Allison R21 3:18.69

1:32.11 1:05.04 41.77

WHEETammala, Aarsha22 3:41.90

47.82 53.46 53.051:07.57

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

GHSA23.50

COBB27.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT JRLovett, Griffin J1 22.14 GHSA

HOYA JRYoung, Robby2 22.36 GHSA

WALT SRBarry, Charles C3 22.60 GHSA

WALT JRLong, Liam D4 22.64 GHSA

WALT FRChapman, Josh Q5 23.45 GHSA

WHEEWard, Ben M6 23.83 COBB

WHEEKleine, Charlie H7 23.94 COBB

LASS SOWilson, Patrick R8 23.97 COBB

WALT SOPotter, Lewis T9 24.11 COBB

WALT SOVan Zyl, Edward N10 24.48 COBB

POPE JRWells, Carter11 24.71 COBB

WHEEHicks, Landon12 24.77 COBB

POPE JRBickers, Holden13 24.97 COBB

HOYA SOMartin, Isaiah14 25.21 COBB

CAMP SRMcCarthy, Pierce15 25.23 COBB

WALT SOLynch, Davis M16 25.43 COBB

LASS FRJones, Ethan17 25.45 COBB

WALT JRZerbenski, Matt G18 25.50 COBB

CAMP SRSherer, Aaron19 25.62 COBB

WALT SRDoan, Kyle T20 25.80 COBB

POPE SRRasmusson, Tiago21 25.84 COBB

HOYA SRMartin, Luke22 25.98 COBB

WALT SRChio, Ralph M23 26.05 COBB

WHEEUpton, Kaidan24 26.22 COBB

WHEEFraley, Jack K25 26.35 COBB

WHEEMoldoveanu, Adrian26 26.81 COBB

POPE SOClay, Nicholas*27 26.92 COBB

LASS SOPaez Benavides, Marcelo*27 26.92 COBB

HOYA JRGoldizen, Luke29 27.15

LASS SOBrune, Mac30 27.18

HOYAVillari, Michael31 27.20

CAMP SRLaPrade, Zach A32 27.32

CAMP JRJones, JP33 27.33

WHEEBrock, Carter34 27.64

LASS JRPresuel, Alex35 27.83

HOYA JRYeakey, Aidan36 27.96

POPE FRBennasser, Khalifa37 28.18

CAMP SOStartt, Nathan38 28.37

CAMP SRMoncrief, Bryce39 28.87

HOYA SOBhavsar, Kris40 29.17

HOYA SOGaddy, Corbin41 29.29

CAMP FRJean, Jeremy42 29.33

CAMP SRJohnson, Matthew43 29.55

LASS FRJoseph, Anwer W44 30.23

POPE FRShah, Jeet45 30.28

CAMP FRAybar, Braden46 30.61

POPE FRMiskawi, Lucas47 31.58

LASS SORonemous, Elijah48 32.55

HOYA JRTaylor, Reid49 41.63

WALTByrd, Caleb--- X24.82 COBB

WALT SONiederjohn, Jesse D--- X25.33 COBB

WALT FRXu, Jerry T--- X25.95 COBB

WALT SOHamilton, Brady A--- X26.40 COBB

WALT SOLe, Harry N--- X26.99 COBB

WALT SRXu, Jack J--- X27.71

WALT FRHope, Ian M--- X27.84

WALT SOChio, Royce M--- X28.48

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

GHSA26.50

COBB30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POPE JRNorthrop, Juliann1 25.17 GHSA

LASS SOJollands, Finnly L2 25.38 GHSA

HOYA SORice, Addie3 26.23 GHSA

POPE SRTrudeau, Tara4 26.24 GHSA

WALT SOAlston, Maia L5 26.27 GHSA

WALT SRCole, Estelle D6 26.64 COBB

POPE JRBalyo, Sophie7 26.68 COBB

LASS SRHobby, Maddie M8 26.71 COBB

HOYA JRKnight, Hannah9 26.79 COBB

CAMP SRPapenhagen, Evie10 26.96 COBB

WALT JRWillis, Lauren M11 26.97 COBB

LASS SRLee, Caroline E12 27.21 COBB

HOYA JRMinter, Stella13 27.23 COBB

WALT SRChetrit, Nell14 27.28 COBB

POPE JRTsynman, Katherine15 27.29 COBB

WHEEMerhai, Mayla M16 27.60 COBB

WALT SOCrawford, Maggie E17 27.76 COBB

LASS FRLoftin, Ashlyn18 28.46 COBB

WALT JRMcCarthy, Ava C19 28.50 COBB

HOYA JRScott, Mac*20 28.62 COBB

WALT SOHughes, Sarah E*20 28.62 COBB

WHEEUpton, Sienna22 28.67 COBB

POPE FRBridges, Libby23 28.68 COBB

HOYA SOBevels, Ann Elise24 28.94 COBB

HOYA SRNepple, Reagan25 29.00 COBB

CAMP FRChan, Ellis26 29.19 COBB

WALT JRRodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L27 29.35 COBB

CAMP SRRuehle, Susan P28 29.45 COBB

POPE SOAlexander, Kendall29 29.65 COBB

HOYA SRJordan, Emma30 29.82 COBB

POPE SRBeltrami, Fiorella31 29.83 COBB

WALT JRLaney, Markee P32 29.89 COBB

CAMP SOSashittal, Dia33 30.26

CAMP FRWoeber, Natalie34 30.31

CAMP SORios, Pauli35 30.46

CAMP SRMoncrief, Asia36 30.67

WHEEKshirsagar, Aashna37 31.17

CAMP SRBragg, Maura38 31.18

HOYA SOFranke, Emma39 31.22

LASS SOGeorge, Elizabeth40 31.32

LASS SOBarber, Evelyn41 31.38

CAMP SRRogers, Alexis42 31.41

HOYA FRTaylor, Morgan43 31.61

LASS FRCummings, Chloe44 31.71

HOYA SOKelley, Caroline45 31.79

CAMP SRKopkas, Grace46 32.22

WHEEJengiti, Dhriti47 32.63

LASS FRGarber, Sarah48 32.76

POPE JRSeike Gomez, Asher49 33.24

LASS SOGodinez, Eva50 35.31

POPE JRCannon, Danielle51 37.37

LASS FRStutz, Kaiti52 38.92

WALT SOMcKeone, Sara E--- X29.10 COBB
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WALT SRScott, Katie E--- X30.82

WALT SOO'Neal, Gretchen H--- X30.82

WALT FRDoyle, Bridget L--- X31.26

HOYA SORandall, Alaina--- X31.42

CAMP SOKuznar, Claire--- X31.51

WALT FRCovington, Kate W--- X31.52

WALT FRGatza, Liz M--- X31.57

CAMP SOCortes, Cami--- X31.77

CAMP SOMcLean, Morgan--- X31.91

HOYA FRAliaga, Elise--- X31.95

CAMP FRSaladyga, Hannah--- X31.98

WALT SOByrd, Zoe S--- X32.33

HOYA SODalton, Ashlin--- X32.47

CAMP FRCook, Evie--- X32.77

HOYA SOEdwards, Reese--- X32.97

HOYA SRManson, Samantha--- X33.11

HOYA FROtto, Halle--- X34.22

CAMP FREpstein, Hannah--- X34.31

HOYA FRManson, Hilary--- X35.59

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WALT JRShick, Jacob R1 225.20

LASS FRLewelling, Jonathan2 162.85

CAMP JRGould, Jack3 120.75

WHEEKuznar, Liam4 85.95

WHEEFlowers, Vann W--- X73.40

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CAMP SRDavis, Ann1 199.50

WALT FRDeak, Madeline E2 152.75

WALT FRCoon, Abigail N3 147.95

WALT FRMatthews, Ava K4 121.85

WHEEHamilton, Hayden5 107.25

WHEEHable, Marie P--- X93.70

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

GHSA58.00

COBB1:11.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYA SRMcClain, Mitch1 53.00 GHSA

24.51 28.49

WALT JRPanessa, Sonny S2 55.57 GHSA

25.96 29.61

LASS JRO'Brien, Aidan3 56.25 GHSA

26.20 30.05

WALT SOLinartas, Jacob W4 57.07 GHSA

26.34 30.73

LASS JRElmore, Elliot J5 58.39 COBB

25.86 32.53

WALT JRWorsley, Mark E6 58.63 COBB

27.39 31.24

WALT JRGuichard, Will C7 58.74 COBB

27.49 31.25

POPE SOHuey, Gavin8 58.88 COBB

27.01 31.87

WALT SOWisehart, Carson E9 59.06 COBB

27.45 31.61

POPE SRCooper, Chase10 59.75 COBB

28.04 31.71

WHEEKleine, Charlie H11 59.98 COBB

27.85 32.13

WALT JRSmith, Robert X12 1:00.03 COBB

27.27 32.76

CAMP SRLam, Alan13 1:01.28 COBB

28.00 33.28

LASS JRRath, Anthony14 1:01.70 COBB

28.55 33.15

HOYA SRCurtis, Nic15 1:05.90 COBB

29.81 36.09

POPE JRWingate, Ben16 1:06.48 COBB

31.55 34.93

WHEEPumpelly, Roman17 1:07.03 COBB

31.45 35.58

CAMP SRLeary, Harrison18 1:07.37 COBB

29.95 37.42

WHEEZelski, Conor19 1:07.41 COBB

30.36 37.05

HOYA SOThornton, Gabe20 1:08.38 COBB

31.06 37.32

WHEEHovsepian, John21 1:11.57

32.27 39.30

WALTThomas, Theodore--- X55.36 GHSA

25.17 30.19

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

GHSA1:05.00

COBB1:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYA JRKlinefelter, Isabella1 56.92 GHSA

27.14 29.78

WHEEYoung, Ansley E2 1:00.29 GHSA

28.26 32.03

HOYA SORice, Addie3 1:00.52 GHSA

28.62 31.90

WALT JRAlderman, Lily M4 1:01.31 GHSA

28.96 32.35

LASS SOJones, Rose C5 1:01.66 GHSA

29.23 32.43

WHEEFannin, Mattie M6 1:02.18 GHSA

29.56 32.62

WALT SOOsborn, Lily7 1:02.32 GHSA

29.70 32.62

WHEEGarrett, Mackenzie K8 1:02.69 GHSA

29.38 33.31

HOYA JRWright, Kayla9 1:03.71 GHSA

29.59 34.12

POPE SRArmstrong, Kate10 1:04.04 GHSA

30.50 33.54

LASS SRShaw, Morgan D11 1:04.06 GHSA

29.85 34.21

POPE JRTsynman, Katherine12 1:05.76 COBB

31.04 34.72

WALT JRWillis, Lauren M13 1:06.58 COBB

30.64 35.94

CAMP SRLyon, Ava14 1:08.15 COBB

31.08 37.07

HOYA SODifani, Addison15 1:09.01 COBB

33.11 35.90

WALT SOMcKeone, Sara E16 1:09.67 COBB

32.55 37.12

LASS SRMoor, Grace M17 1:09.79 COBB

30.46 39.33

POPE SRCarlton, Molly18 1:09.98 COBB

31.68 38.30

CAMP SRStapleton, Abbie19 1:13.68 COBB

34.59 39.09

LASS JRRandall, Julia G20 1:13.86 COBB

34.87 38.99

WALT SRServaes, Rachel G21 1:14.16 COBB

32.52 41.64

LASS FRGregory, Kaitlyn22 1:14.31 COBB

34.06 40.25

WHEEBrodie, Miranda23 1:14.82 COBB

34.87 39.95

CAMP JRFeldman, Ellie24 1:16.39 COBB

35.04 41.35

WALT SORaguram, Dhriti*25 1:17.35 COBB

35.25 42.10

HOYA SOKelley, Caroline*25 1:17.35 COBB

36.09 41.26

WHEEKshirsagar, Aashna27 1:20.20 COBB

35.63 44.57

POPE SOAcharya, Aanchal28 1:25.23

38.12 47.11

POPE SOClark, Elizabeth29 1:25.60

37.04 48.56

CAMP JRSmith, Mya30 1:27.46

39.76 47.70

POPE FRNajewski, Sophia31 1:30.66

38.43 52.23

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

GHSA52.00

COBB1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRTanke, Parker S1 48.99 GHSA

23.61 25.38

WALT JRCushing, Daniel J2 49.24 GHSA

24.00 25.24

WALT JRIglar, William P3 50.87 GHSA

24.60 26.27

WALT JRLovett, Griffin J4 51.17 GHSA

25.34 25.83

WALT SOWyant, Jackson C5 51.44 GHSA

25.05 26.39

WALT SRBarry, Charles C6 51.64 GHSA

24.93 26.71
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HOYA SRDalton, Sean7 51.83 GHSA

24.85 26.98

WHEEWard, Ben M8 52.15 COBB

25.20 26.95

WALT FRChapman, Josh Q9 53.47 COBB

25.52 27.95

HOYA JRHaley, Matthew10 53.69 COBB

25.91 27.78

WHEEHicks, Landon11 53.81 COBB

53.88

POPE JRBickers, Holden12 54.16 COBB

25.99 28.17

WALT SOVan Zyl, Edward N13 54.61 COBB

25.94 28.67

POPE JRWells, Carter14 56.03 COBB

26.38 29.65

LASS FRSilver, Ethan15 57.05 COBB

27.47 29.58

CAMP SRMcCarthy, Pierce16 57.07 COBB

26.94 30.13

WALT SRDoan, Kyle T17 57.28 COBB

26.98 30.30

LASS FRJones, Ethan18 57.37 COBB

26.83 30.54

CAMP SOLopez, David19 57.40 COBB

27.25 30.15

WALT SRChio, Ralph M20 58.39 COBB

27.99 30.40

HOYAVillari, Michael21 59.27 COBB

27.53 31.74

WHEEUpton, Kaidan22 59.69 COBB

28.52 31.17

WHEEBoukater, Bryce23 1:00.02

29.38 30.64

LASS JRCofield, David24 1:01.09

29.16 31.93

CAMP SRLaPrade, Zach A25 1:02.05

POPE FRBennasser, Khalifa26 1:02.66

29.79 32.87

HOYA JRYeakey, Aidan27 1:02.74

30.06 32.68

LASS SODe Araujo, Matheus C28 1:04.24

31.16 33.08

LASS SRJudd, Nathan29 1:04.34

31.29 33.05

POPE FRSanford, Nathan30 1:04.35

31.00 33.35

POPE JRKuzma, Grayson31 1:05.01

30.93 34.08

WHEELiebert, Parker A32 1:05.23

32.93 32.30

CAMP FRJean, Jeremy33 1:05.92

32.84 33.08

LASS JRPresuel, Alex34 1:06.31

31.01 35.30

CAMP SRJohnson, Matthew35 1:06.46

31.73 34.73

CAMP SRMoncrief, Bryce36 1:07.50

31.56 35.94

HOYA SOBhavsar, Kris37 1:07.62

CAMP SOStartt, Nathan38 1:07.90

32.46 35.44

POPE FRShah, Jeet39 1:09.64

POPE JRGarcia, Lucas40 1:10.01

33.05 36.96

LASS FRVillanueva, Micah41 1:11.26

33.33 37.93

POPE FRMiskawi, Lucas42 1:11.55

33.47 38.08

WHEEWard, Joey H43 1:17.50

37.01 40.49

WHEELeith, John M44 1:18.04

34.40 43.64

HOYA JRTaylor, Reid45 1:34.72

46.05 48.67

WALTByrd, Caleb--- X54.38 COBB

25.76 28.62

WALT FRXu, Jerry T--- X58.28 COBB

28.26 30.02

WALT SOLe, Harry N--- X58.90 COBB

27.81 31.09

WALT SOChio, Royce M--- X1:00.71

29.66 31.05

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

GHSA58.50

COBB1:05.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRTilt, Elizabeth E1 55.11 GHSA

26.29 28.82

POPE JRNorthrop, Juliann2 55.29 GHSA

26.24 29.05

WHEEHawkins, Reese E3 55.82 GHSA

27.42 28.40

POPE SOSlorahn, Piper4 56.53 GHSA

27.21 29.32

LASS SRParker, Sophia F5 56.63 GHSA

27.44 29.19

WALT JRDeak, Avery E6 57.56 GHSA

27.73 29.83

WALT SOAlston, Maia L7 58.02 GHSA

27.77 30.25

LASS SRLee, Caroline E*8 58.18 GHSA

27.83 30.35

CAMP SRPapenhagen, Evie*8 58.18 GHSA

28.14 30.04

LASS SRSuchan, Gavin R10 58.58 COBB

28.41 30.17

WALT SRCole, Estelle D11 58.85 COBB

28.01 30.84

POPE JRBalyo, Sophie12 59.12 COBB

29.10 30.02

POPE SRTrudeau, Tara13 59.78 COBB

28.61 31.17

HOYA JRKnight, Hannah14 1:00.36 COBB

28.90 31.46

WALT JRMcCarthy, Ava C15 1:00.59 COBB

29.02 31.57

HOYA JRMinter, Stella16 1:00.71 COBB

28.54 32.17

WHEEXing, Sabrina17 1:01.71 COBB

29.86 31.85

HOYA JRScott, Mac18 1:02.98 COBB

11.15 51.83

WALT SOHughes, Sarah E19 1:03.11 COBB

31.04 32.07

HOYA SOBevels, Ann Elise20 1:03.38 COBB

29.95 33.43

WALT FRPruitt, Elizabeth M21 1:03.89 COBB

29.53 34.36

HOYA FRFriedrich, Annelina22 1:04.52 COBB

30.72 33.80

POPE SOAlexander, Kendall23 1:06.44

31.45 34.99

WALT SRScott, Katie E24 1:07.21

32.98 34.23

POPE SRBeltrami, Fiorella25 1:07.49

32.50 34.99

LASS JRRandall, Julia G26 1:08.19

32.59 35.60

HOYA SRJordan, Emma27 1:08.48

POPE FROlshansky, Talia28 1:08.90

32.74 36.16

LASS SOSimmons, Annabelle29 1:08.94

33.15 35.79

POPE JRKruger, Abigail30 1:09.08

32.20 36.88

HOYA SOFranke, Emma31 1:09.16

33.73 35.43

HOYA FRCass, Lexi32 1:09.20

33.29 35.91

WALT FRDoyle, Bridget L33 1:09.93

34.04 35.89

WALT SOByrd, Zoe S34 1:10.03

1:10.19

POPE FRKeserica, Josie35 1:10.12

32.64 37.48

HOYA FRAliaga, Elise36 1:11.04

33.81 37.23

CAMP SORios, Pauli37 1:11.33

33.50 37.83

WALT FRCovington, Kate W38 1:11.72

1:11.91

CAMP SRRuehle, Susan P39 1:11.86

33.00 38.86

CAMP SOMcLean, Morgan40 1:12.57

36.19 36.38

WHEEChaloupek, Allison R41 1:12.78

CAMP SRKopkas, Grace42 1:13.35

30.07 43.28
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WHEEJengiti, Dhriti43 1:13.88

34.34 39.54

LASS SOBarber, Evelyn44 1:14.07

34.47 39.60

POPE FRCaffee, Lucy45 1:16.15

LASS SOGodinez, Eva46 1:19.02

37.78 41.24

WHEETammala, Aarsha47 1:19.55

38.18 41.37

WHEEHable, Marie P48 1:19.96

38.29 41.67

WALT SOO'Neal, Gretchen H--- X1:10.24

32.57 37.67

HOYA SORandall, Alaina--- X1:11.48

33.41 38.07

HOYA SODalton, Ashlin--- X1:12.79

34.12 38.67

HOYA FRTaylor, Morgan--- X1:13.75

35.98 37.77

CAMP FRGonzalez, Cassie--- X1:15.58

36.58 39.00

HOYA FRManson, Hilary--- X1:17.99

37.30 40.69

CAMP FRMcSpadden, Zoey--- X1:24.53

39.03 45.50

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

GHSA5:20.00

COBB6:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMP SOWatkins, Luke1 5:01.67 GHSA

26.94 29.44 30.2230.44

30.52 30.76 31.35 31.75

30.65 29.60

WALT SOLinartas, Jacob W2 5:05.11 GHSA

27.45 30.45 31.2031.09

32.04 31.09 31.53 31.24

30.67 28.35

POPE SOHuey, Gavin3 5:06.13 GHSA

27.01 29.92 30.9730.78

31.14 31.46 31.68 31.91

31.62 29.64

WALT SRGauntt, Charlie B4 5:07.98 GHSA

28.18 31.04 31.4231.47

31.84 31.31 31.20 30.60

30.83 30.09

WALT FRIglar, Thomas H5 5:22.39 COBB

28.47

33.22 34.15

32.24 32.96

LASS FRFrankel, Griffin6 5:24.97 COBB

28.32 31.42 32.7631.93

32.93 33.62 33.69 33.80

33.77 32.73

POPE FRPeterson, Cody7 5:44.01 COBB

30.68 34.38 35.1435.65

35.21 35.95 35.55 34.98

34.30 32.17

LASS SOKotarba, Ryan R8 5:44.59 COBB

30.30 33.71 34.7034.13

35.98 36.48 36.42 36.14

34.52 32.21

WALT SOHamilton, Brady A9 5:44.99 COBB

30.72 35.00 36.2935.47

35.85 35.66 35.37 34.66

33.96 32.01

POPE SOTaylor, Cameron10 5:45.83 COBB

30.06 33.48 35.3034.23

35.87 35.90 36.28 36.47

35.13 33.11

LASS JRRath, Anthony11 6:01.00 COBB

31.24 35.21 37.8436.24

37.59 36.79 37.58 37.53

36.59 34.39

WHEERacel, Alex T12 6:05.26 COBB

32.29 35.69 37.3437.10

37.96 37.25 38.36 37.65

37.60 34.02

CAMP JRMendoza, Stephen13 6:11.39 COBB

30.43 36.06 37.9437.20

38.46 38.42 38.44 38.55

39.21 36.68

WHEEFraley, Jack K14 6:44.90

31.52 33.57 39.2237.11

40.75 42.21 44.00 44.85

46.23 45.44

HOYA SOGaddy, Corbin15 6:47.99

30.95 40.52

42.86 42.29 43.82 45.28

44.15 42.04

WHEEBrock, Carter16 7:06.93

36.52 41.89 42.71

44.42 43.74 44.81

44.06 41.70

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

GHSA5:40.00

COBB6:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT SRStarnes, Sydney A1 5:08.27 GHSA

1:02.8131.09

31.58 31.50 31.38 31.12

30.36

LASS JRConti, GiannaMarie2 5:25.66 GHSA

29.90 33.05 33.4933.72

33.49 33.34 33.10 32.56

32.25 30.76

WHEEGarrett, Mackenzie K3 5:26.88 GHSA

29.61 32.20 33.0532.56

33.07 33.41 1:07.09 33.45

32.51

POPE FRClark, Addison4 5:28.55 GHSA

29.28 31.89 33.4933.49

33.37 33.89 33.98 33.71

33.50 31.95

WALT JRJansons, Karina A5 5:34.59 GHSA

29.71 32.57 33.6433.42

34.25 34.35 34.19 34.12

34.50 33.84

POPE FRCarpenter, Eliana6 5:37.68 GHSA

30.03 33.37 34.3033.79

34.54 34.59 34.42 34.43

34.53 33.68

WALT SRClark, Ainsley F7 5:42.40 COBB

31.01 34.31 35.5334.77

35.04 34.70 35.05 35.14

34.49 32.36

HOYA JRFallbacher, Ellie8 5:43.25 COBB

30.19 34.29 35.5035.25

35.11 35.43 35.20 35.39

34.57 32.32

WALT JRSchug, Sophie I9 5:51.76 COBB

32.13 34.34 36.4135.66

36.54 36.13 35.87 35.27

34.96 34.45

WHEEMarriott, Addison G10 6:05.40 COBB

31.53 34.96 37.8137.16

37.57 37.00 37.64 38.12

37.66 35.95

LASS JRLindsley, Kate O11 6:08.31 COBB

31.95 35.60 37.4237.04

38.34 37.66 37.89 38.67

37.45 36.29

CAMP SRTrumble, Savannah A12 6:12.01 COBB

32.68 37.58 38.0939.03

38.30 38.18 37.55 37.93

37.28 35.39

WHEEVreeland, Carley E13 6:14.36 COBB

32.24 36.23 38.3937.85

38.72 38.43 38.30 38.30

38.36 37.54

CAMP JRCannon, Alexis14 6:22.84 COBB

32.29 36.81 38.3539.35

38.28 39.05 38.80 39.83

39.75 40.33

POPE SOTrudeau, Kerisa15 6:23.62 COBB

33.34

39.71 39.51 40.27

35.63

POPE SRMalcom, Madeline16 6:37.44 COBB

35.38 40.58

41.01 41.02 40.73 1:59.08

LASS FRGregory, Kaitlyn17 6:40.58 COBB

35.60 39.37 41.1341.02

40.97 40.76 41.66 41.50

40.36 38.21
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LASS FRCummings, Chloe18 6:41.52 COBB

35.67 39.62 41.2140.91

40.68 41.29 41.53 41.25

40.53 38.83

CAMP FRMartin, Sophie19 6:55.94

POPE FRDriggers, Abigail20 6:58.84

HOYA SRCollier, Ainsley21 7:05.56

LASS SOGeorge, Elizabeth22 7:25.03

36.74 42.31 45.4544.09

46.11 45.67 46.77 46.62

46.36 44.91

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

GHSA1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT1 1:28.56 GHSA

Lovett, Griffin J JR Cushing, Daniel J JR

Franks, Jesse V SR Linartas, Jacob W SO

22.04 22.11 22.2622.15

AHOYA2 1:30.26 GHSA

Young, Robby JR Dalton, Sean SR

Voss, Sam SR McClain, Mitch SR

ALASS3 1:35.74 GHSA

Silver, Ethan FR Wilson, Patrick R SO

Griffis, Will FR Elmore, Elliot J JR

25.38 23.08 22.0125.27

BWALT4 1:35.79 GHSA

Iglar, Thomas H FR Barry, Charles C SR

Guichard, Will C JR Chapman, Josh Q FR

24.30 24.46 23.1223.91

ACAMP5 1:36.10 GHSA

Leary, Harrison SR McCarthy, Pierce SR

Mendoza, Stephen JR Lam, Alan SR

23.76 24.22 23.5324.59

CWALT6 1:36.46 GHSA

Wyant, Jackson C SO Van Zyl, Edward N SO

Michaeli, Daniel N SR Zerbenski, Matt G JR

23.87 24.50 0.0348.06

APOPE7 1:37.70 GHSA

Wells, Carter JR Arnold, Will SO

Cooper, Chase SR Bickers, Holden JR

25.13 24.98 23.5224.07

AWHEE8 1:41.38

Gabriel, Sam Brett, Nico

Upton, Kaidan Kleine, Charlie H

26.16 25.97 23.7125.54

BHOYA9 1:41.52

Martin, Isaiah SO Martin, Luke SR

Bitting, Aidan SR Haley, Matthew JR

25.32 26.34 23.4526.41

BLASS10 1:42.17

Kotarba, Ryan R SO Rath, Anthony JR

Rath, Charlie FR Jones, Ethan FR

25.15 25.29 24.9826.75

BCAMP11 1:42.25

Lopez, David SO Foley, Daniel SR

LaPrade, Zach A SR Sherer, Aaron SR

25.56 25.11 24.9626.62

DWALT12 1:43.34

Lynch, Davis M SO Chio, Ralph M SR

Doan, Kyle T SR Hamilton, Brady A SO

25.37 25.68 52.50

BWHEE13 1:47.62

Brock, Carter Boukater, Bryce

Moldoveanu, Adrian McGhee, Bradley

28.11 26.79 26.8325.89

EWALT14 1:48.03

Le, Harry N SO Hope, Ian M FR

Xu, Jack J SR Decker, JP L FR

26.88 27.64 26.2427.27

CCAMP15 1:53.44

Jones, JP JR Jean, Jeremy FR

Trumble, Miles SO Startt, Nathan SO

27.66 29.11 28.4328.24

CLASS16 1:54.68

Judd, Nathan SR Paez Benavides, Marcelo SO

Villanueva, Micah FR Cofield, David JR

27.17 26.39 31.5729.55

CWHEE17 2:03.91

Leith, John M Ward, Joey H

Liebert, Parker A Hovsepian, John

33.68 34.27 26.0429.92

CHOYA18 2:04.93

Bhavsar, Kris SO Taylor, Reid JR

Thornton, Gabe SO Villari, Michael

29.63 48.83 26.3420.13

CPOPE--- DQ

Clay, Nicholas SO Peterson, Cody FR

Bennasser, Khalifa FR Kuzma, Grayson JR

DLASS--- DQ

De Araujo, Matheus C SO Joseph, Anwer W FR

Ronemous, Elijah SO Presuel, Alex JR

28.37

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

GHSA1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:41.08 GHSA

Bradley, Kate A SO Jollands, Finnly L SO

Parker, Sophia F SR Tilt, Elizabeth E SR

25.58 25.16 25.1825.16

AHOYA2 1:43.23 GHSA

Rice, Addie SO Wright, Kayla JR

Knight, Hannah JR Klinefelter, Isabella JR

26.21 26.21 24.6626.15

APOPE3 1:44.30 GHSA

Slorahn, Piper SO Tsynman, Katherine JR

Balyo, Sophie JR Northrop, Juliann JR

26.81 26.98 24.5026.01

AWALT4 1:44.77 GHSA

Alderman, Lily M JR Alston, Maia L SO

Deak, Avery E JR Willis, Lauren M JR

25.53 26.21 27.0425.99

BLASS5 1:48.15 GHSA

Hobby, Maddie M SR Lee, Caroline E SR

Conti, GiannaMarie JR Lindsley, Kate O JR

26.86 28.02 26.9526.32

AWHEE6 1:48.41 GHSA

Kornegay, Ava E 9 Fettig, Nora

Upton, Sienna Young, Ansley E

27.24 27.65 25.3128.21

ACAMP7 1:48.45 GHSA

Lyon, Ava SR Feldman, Ellie JR

Papenhagen, Evie SR Hodgson, Julia SO

27.06 27.98 26.6626.75

BWALT8 1:48.70 GHSA

Cole, Estelle D SR Sonambekar, Anushka A SO

Crawford, Maggie E SO Pruitt, Elizabeth M FR

26.54 26.98 27.7527.43

BPOPE9 1:49.65 GHSA

Carlton, Molly SR Bridges, Libby FR

Sears, Lily SO Trudeau, Tara SR

28.23 28.34 26.6926.39

CWALT10 1:54.10

Brooks, Kaia A JR Hughes, Sarah E SO

Schug, Sophie I JR Chetrit, Nell SR

27.31 28.81 28.1029.88

CLASS11 1:54.16

Moor, Grace M SR Randall, Julia G JR

Simmons, Annabelle SO Bucaj, Sophia M JR

27.45 28.64 27.3030.77

BWHEE12 1:55.39

Brodie, Miranda Hamilton, Hayden

Xing, Sabrina Merhai, Mayla M

30.38 29.04 28.1327.84

DWALT13 1:56.80

Laney, Markee P JR Hoffman, Raelyn M SO

Halloran, Maddie A SO Rodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L JR

36.43 22.84 28.9028.63

BHOYA14 1:57.96

Jordan, Emma SR Friedrich, Annelina FR

Cass, Lexi FR Minter, Stella JR

30.58 29.29 28.2129.88

CPOPE15 1:58.51

Olshansky, Talia FR Kruger, Lainey FR

Bemis, Mallory SO Beltrami, Fiorella SR

29.38 29.78 30.0129.34

BCAMP16 2:00.94

Woeber, Natalie FR Cannon, Alexis JR

Chan, Ellis FR Trumble, Savannah A SR

30.98 32.50 27.9929.47

CHOYA17 2:01.30

Taylor, Morgan FR Scott, Mac JR

Franke, Emma SO Bevels, Ann Elise SO

32.33 28.53 28.6131.83

CCAMP18 2:02.13

Moncrief, Asia SR Ruehle, Susan P SR

Bragg, Maura SR Sashittal, Dia SO

30.65 29.90 29.8531.73
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EWALT19 2:02.84

O'Neal, Gretchen H SO McKeone, Sara E SO

Covington, Kate W FR Doyle, Bridget L FR

30.39 28.62 32.0131.82

DCAMP20 2:04.24

Rios, Pauli SO Griffith, Madeline SR

McCarthy, Emily FR Hinton, Grace FR

30.08 31.52 32.0530.59

DPOPE21 2:05.77

Driggers, Abigail FR Acharya, Aanchal SO

Kruger, Abigail JR Keserica, Josie FR

31.97 30.67 31.7531.38

ECAMP22 2:08.98

Saladyga, Hannah FR McLean, Morgan SO

Cook, Evie FR Kuznar, Claire SO

32.54 32.28 31.2932.87

CWHEE23 2:09.78

Chaloupek, Allison R Hable, Marie P

Jengiti, Dhriti Kshirsagar, Aashna

DLASS24 2:09.93

Barber, Evelyn SO Godinez, Eva SO

Garber, Sarah FR George, Elizabeth SO

33.05 35.19 29.6932.00

DHOYA25 2:10.00

Aliaga, Elise FR Dalton, Ashlin SO

Randall, Alaina SO Rawls, Abigail FR

32.71 31.80 32.3033.19

EHOYA26 2:15.44

Kelley, Caroline SO Manson, Samantha SR

Manson, Hilary FR Phillips, Hadley SO

31.51

EPOPE27 2:17.78

Kallan, Sloane SO Cannon, Danielle JR

Seike Gomez, Asher JR Caffee, Lucy FR

33.12 37.71 33.1933.76

FCAMP--- X2:14.96

Epstein, Hannah FR Gonzalez, Cassie FR

McSpadden, Zoey FR Cortes, Cami SO

34.54 31.67 31.8436.91

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

GHSA1:00.00

COBB1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYA SRVoss, Sam1 53.41 GHSA

26.07 27.34

WALT JRPanessa, Sonny S2 55.37 GHSA

26.88 28.49

POPE SRPeterson, Bryce3 56.60 GHSA

27.88 28.72

HOYA JRYoung, Robby4 59.00 GHSA

28.59 30.41

LASS SOWilson, Patrick R5 59.80 GHSA

28.94 30.86

WALT JRWorsley, Mark E6 1:00.52 COBB

29.01 31.51

POPE SOArnold, Will7 1:00.58 COBB

30.09 30.49

LASS FRGriffis, Will8 1:01.48 COBB

30.63 30.85

WALT SRMichaeli, Daniel N9 1:01.60 COBB

29.50 32.10

WALT JRZerbenski, Matt G10 1:01.73 COBB

30.20 31.53

CAMP SOWatkins, Luke11 1:02.15 COBB

30.40 31.75

LASS JRO'Brien, Aidan12 1:02.21 COBB

30.04 32.17

WALT JRSmith, Robert X13 1:04.08 COBB

30.22 33.86

WALT SOLynch, Davis M14 1:04.16 COBB

30.48 33.68

HOYA JRHaley, Matthew15 1:04.54 COBB

31.37 33.17

HOYA JRFollis, Landon16 1:06.79 COBB

31.88 34.91

WHEEFleishman, Jack H17 1:07.42 COBB

32.65 34.77

WHEEZelski, Conor18 1:07.46 COBB

31.71 35.75

HOYA FRVollero, Jack19 1:09.43 COBB

33.92 35.51

POPE FRSanford, Nathan20 1:09.87 COBB

34.38 35.49

POPE SOTaylor, Cameron21 1:10.91 COBB

35.28 35.63

WALT FRDecker, JP L22 1:11.37 COBB

34.83 36.54

HOYA JRGoldizen, Luke23 1:11.40 COBB

34.84 36.56

WHEEBoukater, Bryce24 1:16.84

CAMP SOTrumble, Miles25 1:19.93

WHEEMoldoveanu, Adrian26 1:23.45

CAMP FRAybar, Braden27 1:25.20

41.94 43.26

LASS SODe Araujo, Matheus C28 1:26.06

41.71 44.35

LASS SORonemous, Elijah29 1:26.24

43.09 43.15

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

GHSA1:06.00

COBB1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SOBradley, Kate A1 1:00.59 GHSA

29.47 31.12

WALT JRDeak, Avery E2 1:00.85 GHSA

29.94 30.91

CAMP SRIshikawa, Sophia3 1:02.94 GHSA

30.64 32.30

CAMP SOHodgson, Julia4 1:03.60 GHSA

31.53 32.07

LASS SOO'Shaughnessy, Maggie M5 1:03.85 GHSA

30.68 33.17

WHEEYoung, Ansley E6 1:04.45 GHSA

31.33 33.12

LASS JRGale, Cosy R7 1:04.58 GHSA

31.26 33.32

WHEEMarriott, Addison G8 1:05.32 GHSA

32.10 33.22

POPE SOOwen, Caroline9 1:05.82 GHSA

32.24 33.58

POPE FRCarpenter, Eliana10 1:06.96 COBB

32.96 34.00

WALT SRClark, Ainsley F11 1:08.17 COBB

32.58 35.59

HOYA SRNepple, Reagan12 1:08.54 COBB

32.79 35.75

HOYA SOMurray, Katherine13 1:09.64 COBB

33.98 35.66

WALT SOCrawford, Maggie E14 1:10.08 COBB

33.53 36.55

LASS JRBucaj, Sophia M15 1:10.82 COBB

34.80 36.02

WALT SOHalloran, Maddie A16 1:11.69 COBB

35.12 36.57

WHEEFettig, Nora17 1:12.51 COBB

35.35 37.16

POPE SOClark, Elizabeth18 1:13.88 COBB

34.76 39.12

WHEEHicks, Olivia19 1:13.90 COBB

36.00 37.90

CAMP SRRogers, Alexis20 1:14.15 COBB

35.68 38.47

WALT SRServaes, Rachel G21 1:14.34 COBB

HOYA SRLockwood, Carlin22 1:16.22 COBB

36.87 39.35

POPE SOTrudeau, Kerisa23 1:17.34 COBB

37.59 39.75

WHEEHamilton, Hayden24 1:17.64 COBB

CAMP SRStapleton, Abbie25 1:17.76 COBB

37.73 40.03

CAMP SRSchestopol, Maggie26 1:18.28

38.12 40.16

POPE FRKeserica, Josie27 1:19.38

38.68 40.70

HOYA SOEdwards, Reese28 1:20.20

40.17 40.03

LASS SOSimmons, Annabelle29 1:21.43

39.85 41.58

CAMP FRChan, Ellis30 1:22.47

38.94 43.53

POPE JRKruger, Abigail31 1:23.06

1:23.27

HOYA FRRawls, Abigail32 1:25.80

41.64 44.16

CAMP FRMcCarthy, Emily33 1:26.74

42.47 44.27

CAMP FRHartley, Tessa--- X1:25.35

40.61 44.74

CAMP FRCook, Evie--- X1:26.97

43.37 43.60
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#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

GHSA1:07.00

COBB1:16.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMP JRHarper, Noah1 1:03.49 GHSA

30.01 33.48

HOYA SRDalton, Sean2 1:06.63 GHSA

31.88 34.75

WALT SOLinartas, Paul J3 1:07.30 COBB

32.35 34.95

HOYA SRMartin, Luke4 1:08.39 COBB

31.32 37.07

WALT SOWisehart, Carson E5 1:08.64 COBB

32.55 36.09

HOYA SOMartin, Isaiah6 1:08.98 COBB

31.71 37.27

CAMP FRStover, Adan7 1:09.02 COBB

34.33 34.69

WALT SRFranks, Jesse V8 1:09.31 COBB

32.07 37.24

LASS SOKotarba, Ryan R9 1:09.68 COBB

31.38 38.30

WALT SRGauntt, Charlie B10 1:10.17 COBB

32.59 37.58

LASS JRHorne, Daniel J11 1:11.21 COBB

34.06 37.15

HOYA SRBitting, Aidan12 1:11.45 COBB

33.85 37.60

LASS SOPaez Benavides, Marcelo13 1:12.02 COBB

33.73 38.29

WALT FRHope, Ian M14 1:12.39 COBB

34.11 38.28

CAMP SRFoley, Daniel15 1:12.85 COBB

33.25 39.60

CAMP JRMendoza, Stephen16 1:15.39 COBB

34.58 40.81

WALT SRXu, Jack J17 1:17.55

36.86 40.69

WHEEBrett, Nico18 1:19.83

38.04 41.79

WHEEGabriel, Sam19 1:20.85

36.79 44.06

POPE SOEzell, Carson20 1:21.10

38.31 42.79

LASS JRCofield, David21 1:21.13

38.51 42.62

CAMP JRJones, JP22 1:21.55

37.33 44.22

WHEEMcGhee, Bradley23 1:21.96

40.94 41.02

LASS SOBrune, Mac24 1:22.69

37.76 44.93

POPE JRGarcia, Lucas25 1:26.19

40.08 46.11

POPE SRRasmusson, Tiago26 1:26.92

40.04 46.88

POPE JRKuzma, Grayson27 1:27.71

39.52 48.19

CAMP SOTrumble, Miles28 1:29.63

41.62 48.01

WHEELeith, John M--- DQ

47.20 50.55

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

GHSA1:15.00

COBB1:26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHEEFannin, Mattie M1 1:08.73 GHSA

32.80 35.93

LASS SOJones, Rose C2 1:10.55 GHSA

34.11 36.44

WALT JRAlderman, Lily M3 1:11.86 GHSA

35.00 36.86

POPE SOSears, Lily4 1:13.35 GHSA

34.23 39.12

LASS SRTilt, Elizabeth E5 1:14.00 GHSA

34.72 39.28

WALT JRJansons, Karina A6 1:14.06 GHSA

35.23 38.83

WHEE 9Kornegay, Ava E7 1:14.68 GHSA

35.67 39.01

LASS SRMoor, Grace M8 1:15.56 COBB

35.09 40.47

WALT JRBrooks, Kaia A9 1:15.85 COBB

35.62 40.23

WALT SRChetrit, Nell10 1:16.67 COBB

35.81 40.86

LASS SRHobby, Maddie M11 1:16.90 COBB

36.20 40.70

CAMP JRFeldman, Ellie12 1:20.01 COBB

37.02 42.99

WHEEMerhai, Mayla M13 1:20.09 COBB

37.62 42.47

HOYA SODifani, Addison14 1:20.41 COBB

37.73 42.68

LASS FRLoftin, Ashlyn15 1:20.72 COBB

37.92 42.80

WHEEVreeland, Carley E16 1:22.18 COBB

39.31 42.87

POPE SOBemis, Mallory17 1:23.28 COBB

39.26 44.02

WALT JRRodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L18 1:24.31 COBB

39.29 45.02

WHEEBrodie, Miranda19 1:25.42 COBB

40.18 45.24

HOYA FRCass, Lexi20 1:25.81 COBB

40.68 45.13

WALT FRGatza, Liz M21 1:26.95

40.97 45.98

CAMP JRLaPrade, Faith A22 1:28.46

41.65 46.81

POPE FRBridges, Libby23 1:29.31

42.40 46.91

LASS FRCain, Sophia24 1:29.87

43.38 46.49

POPE FRKruger, Lainey25 1:30.54

41.66 48.88

CAMP SRMoncrief, Asia26 1:31.85

42.56 49.29

CAMP FRHinton, Grace27 1:33.31

43.32 49.99

CAMP FRSaladyga, Hannah28 1:33.54

POPE FRNajewski, Sophia29 1:33.74

44.16 49.58

CAMP SRGriffith, Madeline30 1:34.10

43.72 50.38

POPE SOAcharya, Aanchal31 1:34.59

45.05 49.54

HOYA SOPhillips, Hadley32 1:35.45

46.38 49.07

HOYA FROtto, Halle33 1:37.56

47.89 49.67

CAMP SOSashittal, Dia--- X1:34.97

44.19 50.78

CAMP FREpstein, Hannah--- X1:35.61

44.54 51.07

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

GHSA3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT1 3:16.94 GHSA

Long, Liam D JR Panessa, Sonny S JR

Cushing, Daniel J JR Franks, Jesse V SR

23.08 47.46 49.9323.64

22.96 48.37 24.03 51.18

BWALT2 3:24.30 GHSA

Linartas, Jacob W SO Iglar, Thomas H FR

Michaeli, Daniel N SR Iglar, William P JR

24.15 50.55 51.6524.26

24.82 52.28 23.80 49.82

CWALT3 3:28.05 GHSA

Gauntt, Charlie B SR Guichard, Will C JR

Potter, Lewis T SO Wyant, Jackson C SO

25.20 52.75 52.0524.57

24.84 52.48 24.55 50.77

ACAMP4 3:30.12 GHSA

Watkins, Luke SO Leary, Harrison SR

Lam, Alan SR Harper, Noah JR

25.62 52.49 53.2025.07

25.24 53.38 51.05

ALASS5 3:30.31 GHSA

O'Brien, Aidan JR Griffis, Will FR

Wilson, Patrick R SO Tanke, Parker S SR

25.71 54.49 54.9226.33

23.90 51.10 23.27 49.80

APOPE6 3:34.45 GHSA

Huey, Gavin SO Wells, Carter JR

Arnold, Will SO Peterson, Bryce SR

25.48 53.55 55.9825.46

26.18 55.12 23.78 49.80
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AWHEE7 3:42.48 GHSA

Ward, Ben M McGhee, Bradley

Hicks, Landon Kleine, Charlie H

25.37 52.19 1:02.2228.52

25.20 53.93 25.67 54.14

DWALT8 3:44.76

Smith, Robert X JR Wisehart, Carson E SO

Niederjohn, Jesse D SO Chio, Royce M SO

26.30 54.63 55.0125.87

25.72 55.22 28.85 59.90

BCAMP9 3:53.22

Lopez, David SO Sherer, Aaron SR

Stover, Adan FR Mendoza, Stephen JR

27.79 58.64 59.7427.53

27.87 58.10 56.74

AHOYA10 3:57.41

Goldizen, Luke JR Curtis, Nic SR

Vollero, Jack FR Follis, Landon JR

29.69 1:06.36 55.6624.14

28.16 59.55 26.05 55.84

EWALT11 3:58.30

Doan, Kyle T SR Xu, Jerry T FR

Chio, Ralph M SR Decker, JP L FR

26.76 57.30 57.1726.89

BLASS12 4:00.76

Frankel, Griffin FR Rath, Charlie FR

Jones, Ethan FR Horne, Daniel J JR

27.54 57.55 29.6810.74

33.32 45.94 13.47 1:47.59

BWHEE13 4:02.62

Fleishman, Jack H Zelski, Conor

Pumpelly, Roman Fraley, Jack K

29.98 1:02.97 1:00.0927.91

28.38 58.85 28.24 1:00.71

BPOPE14 4:15.45

Bennasser, Khalifa FR Sanford, Nathan FR

Peterson, Cody FR Rasmusson, Tiago SR

30.81 1:06.46 1:05.1630.78

29.05 1:01.33 28.63 1:02.50

CWHEE15 4:16.73

Racel, Alex T Southern, Owen

Moldoveanu, Adrian Boukater, Bryce

30.95 1:04.16 1:04.4730.38

32.28 1:04.65 30.39 1:03.45

CLASS16 4:26.88

Villanueva, Micah FR Brune, Mac SO

Cofield, David JR Presuel, Alex JR

33.86 1:14.31 1:05.0330.33

30.93 1:05.04 12.20 1:02.50

CPOPE17 4:38.99

Clay, Nicholas SO Garcia, Lucas JR

Kuzma, Grayson JR Shah, Jeet FR

28.58 1:03.51 34.0510.42

38.76 1:11.51 40.99 1:49.92

BHOYA18 4:54.65

Gaddy, Corbin SO Taylor, Reid JR

Bhavsar, Kris SO Yeakey, Aidan JR

31.85 1:08.52 1:38.4945.55

12.59 30.47 35.92 1:37.17

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

GHSA4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT1 3:39.67 GHSA

Starnes, Sydney A SR Jansons, Karina A JR

Alderman, Lily M JR Osborn, Lily SO

26.87 55.21 56.9327.09

25.41 52.87 25.91 54.66

ALASS2 3:40.36 GHSA

Parker, Sophia F SR Bradley, Kate A SO

O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M SO Jones, Rose C SO

27.18 55.81 54.9726.15

26.52 56.73 25.74 52.85

AHOYA3 3:43.91 GHSA

Wright, Kayla JR Knight, Hannah JR

Rice, Addie SO Klinefelter, Isabella JR

27.27 56.67 58.1627.79

26.77 55.90 25.61 53.18

AWHEE4 3:48.62 GHSA

Fannin, Mattie M Kornegay, Ava E 9

Garrett, Mackenzie K Hawkins, Reese E

27.83 57.22 59.0028.45

27.44 57.16 26.16 55.24

APOPE5 3:49.08 GHSA

Clark, Addison FR Tsynman, Katherine JR

Owen, Caroline SO Slorahn, Piper SO

28.19 57.76 58.5927.87

27.59 57.39 26.39 55.34

BLASS6 3:54.80 GHSA

Shaw, Morgan D SR Gale, Cosy R JR

Lee, Caroline E SR Conti, GiannaMarie JR

27.64 57.47 57.4527.12

29.21 1:01.80 11.11 58.08

ACAMP7 4:01.79 GHSA

Ishikawa, Sophia SR Cannon, Alexis JR

Lyon, Ava SR Hodgson, Julia SO

29.04 1:00.57 1:04.0429.76

27.72 58.55 28.09 58.63

BWALT8 4:02.48 GHSA

Cole, Estelle D SR Deak, Avery E JR

Willis, Lauren M JR Brooks, Kaia A JR

28.29 59.23 59.8728.00

29.12 1:01.55 29.75 1:01.83

BPOPE9 4:04.96 GHSA

Balyo, Sophie JR Alexander, Kendall SO

Carpenter, Eliana FR Armstrong, Kate SR

28.53 58.87 1:05.6430.59

28.73 1:01.10 28.62 59.35

CWALT10 4:07.46 GHSA

McCarthy, Ava C JR Clark, Ainsley F SR

Halloran, Maddie A SO Schug, Sophie I JR

29.33 1:00.69 1:02.2529.24

29.75 1:02.04 29.94 1:02.48

BWHEE11 4:08.38 GHSA

Marriott, Addison G Hicks, Olivia

Fettig, Nora Merhai, Mayla M

29.50 1:01.99 1:01.8128.94

29.20 1:02.08 28.34 1:02.50

CLASS12 4:22.27

Suchan, Gavin R SR Gregory, Kaitlyn FR

Randall, Julia G JR Loftin, Ashlyn FR

27.85 58.00 1:07.4432.47

31.95 1:09.43 31.53 1:07.40

BHOYA13 4:23.53

Friedrich, Annelina FR Franke, Emma SO

Difani, Addison SO Murray, Katherine SO

31.27 1:05.98 1:11.7234.48

29.87 1:03.57 29.70 1:02.26

DWALT14 4:27.81

O'Neal, Gretchen H SO Servaes, Rachel G SR

Raguram, Dhriti SO Hughes, Sarah E SO

1:10.73 1:05.77

32.06 1:38.15 33.37 33.16

CHOYA15 4:28.58

Nepple, Reagan SR Lockwood, Carlin SR

Bevels, Ann Elise SO Collier, Ainsley SR

31.84 1:07.03 1:05.7631.01

30.47 1:04.70 33.21 1:11.09

CPOPE16 4:40.57

Clark, Elizabeth SO Kruger, Lainey FR

Beltrami, Fiorella SR Trudeau, Kerisa SO

33.89 1:11.80 1:11.8433.41

14.70 31.91 36.56 1:45.02

DPOPE17 4:40.72

Malcom, Madeline SR Olshansky, Talia FR

Bemis, Mallory SO Acharya, Aanchal SO

32.79 1:08.41 1:10.1932.22

1:09.23 33.95 1:12.89

CCAMP18 4:46.23

Kopkas, Grace SR Rogers, Alexis SR

Martin, Sophie FR Schestopol, Maggie SR

33.39 1:10.44 1:14.7635.42

33.32 1:10.38 33.24 1:10.65

EWALT19 4:46.73

Byrd, Zoe S SO Gatza, Liz M FR

Doyle, Bridget L FR Scott, Katie E SR

35.16 1:12.37 1:15.5334.94

34.30 1:11.53 32.35 1:07.30

BCAMP20 4:50.61

Ruehle, Susan P SR Rios, Pauli SO

Stapleton, Abbie SR Woeber, Natalie FR

34.33 1:14.22 1:10.6932.54

1:11.72 1:13.98

EPOPE21 4:50.92

Keserica, Josie FR Kruger, Abigail JR

Driggers, Abigail FR Najewski, Sophia FR

34.63 1:12.93 1:10.7533.24

33.69 1:11.57 34.95 1:15.67
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DCAMP22 4:54.30

Smith, Mya JR Hartley, Tessa FR

McCarthy, Emily FR McLean, Morgan SO

35.76 1:13.10 1:16.5034.77

33.42 1:13.31 34.57 1:11.39

CWHEE23 4:59.75

Hable, Marie P Chaloupek, Allison R

Jengiti, Dhriti Vreeland, Carley E

38.47 1:21.45 1:17.4435.16

34.52 1:14.96 31.44 1:05.90

DHOYA24 5:02.91

Aliaga, Elise FR Randall, Alaina SO

Dalton, Ashlin SO Taylor, Morgan FR

36.53 1:15.90 1:15.7335.10

34.48 1:15.21 14.07 1:16.07

EHOYA25 5:19.92

Rawls, Abigail FR Otto, Halle FR

Manson, Hilary FR Manson, Samantha SR

36.51 1:18.53 1:18.8739.21

39.94 1:22.87 35.19 1:19.65

FPOPE--- X5:01.67

Kallan, Sloane SO Cannon, Danielle JR

Seike Gomez, Asher JR Caffee, Lucy FR

33.09 1:11.79 1:19.3637.72

34.50 1:14.40 35.26 1:16.12

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Walton 1199

2. Lassiter 931

3. Pope 665

4. Harrison 632

5. Wheeler 561

6. Campbell 501

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lassiter 531

2. Walton 527

3. Pope 391

4. Wheeler 335

5. Harrison 257

6. Campbell 211

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Walton 672

2. Lassiter 400

3. Harrison 375

4. Campbell 290

5. Pope 274

6. Wheeler 226


